Length
Width

Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Colour

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

Manufacturer
SKU

Chair - Till €109.00

62

78

81

51

Non pull-out
Anthracite
Gray

Velvet

Metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Atlantic Collection

14744-1245561




